
REGION 1 MUSIC EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 23-24 
        
 
 
Mr. Brett Beesley, Principal 
Tascosa HS 
8/1/23 — 8/1/26 
3921 Westlawn  
Amarillo, TX  79102 
brett.beesley@amaisd.org 
(806) 326-2600  
 
Mr. Blair Brown, Superintendent         
Panhandle ISD 
8/1/22—8/1/25 
P.O. Box 1030 
Panhandle, TX 79068 
blair.brown@region16.net 
(806) 537-3568 
 
Mr. Marc Hamil, Director of Secondary Programs, Chair 
Canyon I.S.D. 
8/1/23 — 8/1/26 
P.O. Box 899         
Canyon, TX 79015 
MHAMIL@canyonisd.net 
(806) 677-2602 
 
Mr. Bryan Markham, Superintendent  
Wheeler I.S.D 
8/1/23 — 8/1/26 
P.O. Box 1010 
Wheeler, TX  79096 
bryan.markham@wheelerschools.net 
(806) 826-5241 
 
Dr, Lynn Pulliam, Superintendent  
Canadian I.S.D 
8/1/22—8/1/25 
800 Hillside 
Canadian, TX  79014 
lynn.pulliam@canadianisd.net 
 (806)323-5393 
                                              
Mr. Chance Welch, Superintendent 
Borger I.S.D. 
8/1/22—8/1/25 
200 E. Ninth 
Borger, TX  79007 
chance.welch@borgerisd.net 
(806) 273-6481 
 
 
Mr. Chris Wigington, Superintendent     
Bushland I.S.D. 
8/1/21— 8/1/24 
PO Box 60                 
Bushland, TX  79012  
chris.wigington@bushlandisd.net 
(806) 359-6683 
 
 


